7:00-8:00 AM

8:00-8:15 AM

8:15-8:45 AM

8:45-9:15 AM

9:15-9:45 AM

9:45-10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00AM

11:00-12:00PM

12:00-1:00 PM
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Eye Meeting
OPHTHALMIC TECHNICIAN PROGRAM

This program will be held in Ballroom A.
Registration/Breakfast/Exhibitor Visitation
Welcome & Announcements

Clinical Pearls of Dry Eye Disease Treatment & Management
Sheetal Shah, MD
North Georgia Eye Clinic

Crosslinking Pearls
Barry Lee, MD
Eye Consultants of Atlanta

Not Your Grandmother’s Premium Lens — But it Could Be
Trip Cook, MD
Woolfson Eye Clinic

Break & Exhibitor Visitation

Oculoplastics Exam
Krishna Patel, MD
Emory Eye Center

Periorbital Rejuvenation
Joon Kim, MD
Clayton Eye Center

TECS: An Introduction to Tele-Ophthalmology & the Technician
Perspective

Alexa Lu, MD

Technicians: Jessica Byrd, COT; Sheila Sundbye-Bousson, COT;
Angela Thornell, COT; Nguyen Walker, COT; & Mary Waller, COT
Emory Eye Center

Lunch & Exhibitor Visitation



1:00-1:30 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

2:00-2:30 PM

2:30-2:45 PM

2:45-3:15 PM

3:15-3:45 PM

What Is New in Glaucoma? A World Without Blebs
Ninita Brown, MD, PhD
Thomas Eye Group

Global Ophthalmology: How Can | Become More Involved, Both
Globally & Locally

Soroosh Behshad, MD, MPH

Emory Eye Center

An Overview of Retinal Imaging
Shivani Reddy, MD
Thomas Eye Group

Break & Exhibitor Visitation

Strabismus in a Nutshell
Phoebe Lenhart, MD
Emory Eye Center

Jeopardy Game
Priyanka Sood, MD & Vandana Reddy, MD
Emory Eye Center



